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BASIC DIMENSIONS

BASIC DIMENSIONS

** Armanni Carrelli Elevatori reserves the right to make changes to specifications and dimensions without advance notice. The data provided are subject to tolerances.

PERFORMANCES

PERFORMANCES

TE 20

Platform width
Platform length
Closed table height
Open table height
Lifting stroke

Weight

Numbers of cylinders
Diameter of cylinders
Diameter of whells

Power

Producer

Model

Type

Lifting

Capacity

Type of load

Voltage

Voltage at control panel

Max pressure

Lifting (with/without loading)

Descent (with/without loading)

TE 20

Platform width
Platform length
Closed table height
Open table height
Lifting stroke

Weight

Numbers of cylinders
Diameter of cylinders
Diameter of whells

Power

Lifting (with/without loading)

Descent (with/without loading)

H1
H2

H1
H2

Kg

atm

sec

sec

sec

sec

Armanni Carrelli Elevatori Srl

1000x1200
1000
1200
300
1000
700
560
2

70
90
15

1400x2000
1400
2000

400

1550
1150

880

2

70

90

15

27/26
23,5/23,5

1000x1600
1000
1600
300
1250
950
646
2

70
90
15
18/

25/

1500x3000
1500
3000
400
2150
1750
1330

2

70

90

15
29/27,5
27/25,5
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TE 20
Fixed table
Electric
2000
Uniformly distributed
220/380
24
max 200
1000x2000
1000 1200
2000 1800
350 350
1500 1400
1150 1050
0 0
2 2
70 70
90 90
15 1,5
25/24,5 0
23/23 0
2000x3000
2000
3000
400
2150
1750
0
2
70
90
15
0
0

1200x1800

10-2016

]
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1250x2500
1250
2500

400

1850
1450
1052

2

70

90

15
42,5/41,5
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